
Pos 

 

125 GP Moto 3 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified (11 Laps) 

D N S  

 

125 Sport 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified (11 Laps) 

N G 

7 
67 
48 
44 
16 
17 
64 
23 

99 
22 
57 

27 
26 
84 
34 

4 

1 

Conduttore 

Settimo Nicola 
Pozzo Alessandro 
Tiveron Lorenzo 
Menozzi Federico 
Mischiati Attila 
Tomaskova Romana 
Sommer Helmut 
Montagner Alessandro 

Totti Tommaso 
Gnani Gabriele 
Tiveron Alessandro 

Kovacs Balint 
Kosmac Andrej 
Prokop Janush 
Pinton Tonj 
Vugrinec Martin 

Digiorgio Danilo 

Giri 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

12 

1 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

9 

Tempo tot. 

20:31.469 
20:40.460 
20:40.580 
20:51.257 
21:14.082 
20:50.812 
21:10.764 
17:38.155 

1:29.393 

20:50.898 
20:52.073 
20:56.706 
21:04.664 
21:45.718 

14:24.534 

Diff 

8.991 

9.111 

19.788 

42.613 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

13 Laps 

DNS 

1.175 

5.808 

13.766 

54.820 

4 Laps 

Motore 

Honda RS125 GP 

RFT HONDA 125 GP 

Aprilia RS 125 

Honda 125 GP 

Aprilia RS 125 

Aprilia RS 125 

Aprilia RS 125 

CAGIVA Mito 125 

K.C. 

MAMS 

FMI 

FMI 

FMI 

MAMS 

ACCR 

OSK-OAMTC 

FMI 

FMI 

FMI 

FMI 

MAMS 

HMS 

OSK-OAMTC 

FMI 

AMCC 

FMI 

Migl. T. 

1:26.507 

1:26.939 

1:26.875 

1:27.912 

1:29.978 

1:32.547 

1:35.500 

1:26.525 

1:33.224 

1:33.261 

1:33.894 

1:33.408 

1:34.531 

1:31.206 

 

Ordinato in base ai giri

Announcements 
N.1 black flag on 8th lap 

Margin of Victory 

8.991 

Avg. Speed 

108,742 

Best Lap Tm 

1:26.507 

Best Spd 

110,571 

Best Lap by 

7 - Settimo Nicola 
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FIM EUROPE Alpe Adria Championship 2014 

AA 125 Sp+GP/Moto 3 

1st Race 

Race (14 Laps) started at 17:29:27 

Adria 2,657 km 

03/05/2014 17:25 


